
MARCH 2024
6-LANE POOL SCHEDULE

Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.
During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an

available lane that should be available.
NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK!

Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

CLUB
CLOSED

CLUB
CLOSED

CG+ MEMBERSHIP BENEFIT:
Reserve a lap lane up to 72

hours in advance via the CG App
or through the website.

Lanes
Available if
Pool is Not

Covered

Lanes
Available if
Pool is Not

Covered

TS
5:15-7P

(3 lanes)

Lanes
Available if
Pool is Not

Covered

Lanes
Available if
Pool is Not

Covered

Lanes
Available if
Pool is Not

Covered

Lanes
Available if
Pool is Not

Covered

Lanes
Available if
Pool is Not

Covered

Lanes
Available if
Pool is Not

Covered

Pool Hours >
Lanes >
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p

7:00a-7:45p

8:00a-5:45p

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6

Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes

Lap Lanes Lap Lanes

Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes Lap Lanes

Water Aerobics
(4 lanes)

Water Aerobics
(4 lanes)

Water Aerobics
(4 lanes)

Water Aerobics
(4 lanes)

Water Aerobics
(4 lanes)

Masters Swim
Team (5 lanes) TS 5:15-7p

(4 lanes)
TS 5:15-7p
(4 lanes)

Masters
Swim Team

(3 lanes)

CLOSES AT 5:45PM

CLOSES AT 7:45PM

CLOSES AT 9:45PM CLOSES AT 9:45PM CLOSES AT 9:45PM CLOSES AT 9:45PM CLOSES AT 9:45PM

6 Lane Pool is kept at 84 degrees. | Tropical Storm (TS) swim team starts March 18 (6 weeks) evening lap lanes will be limited |
Availability will change for Spring Break week (April 1-5) due to no TS practice

NO LAP LANES AVAILABLE THURSDAYS 5:30-6:30p
**Lifeguards on Duty, Slide Opens, & SplashPad Opens for Weekends only starting March 29, 2024**



MARCH 2024
8-LANE POOL SCHEDULE

Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.
The "Horseshoe" area of the 8-lane is reserved for
Aquatic Programming and when Slide is Open.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available
lane that should be available.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK!
Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

Reserve a lap lane up to 72 hours
in advance via the CG App or

through the website.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

CLUB CLOSED

CLUB CLOSED

CG+ MEMBERSHIP BENEFIT:
Pool Hours >

Lanes >
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p 4:30a-9:45p

7:00a-7:45p

8:00a-5:45p

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

HSC practice
(8 lanes)

HSC practice
(8 lanes)

HSC practice
(8 lanes)

 (6 lanes)  (6 lanes)

HSC practice
(8 lanes)

 (6 lanes)

HSC practice
(7 lanes)

HSC practice
(7 lanes)

HSC practice
(7 lanes)

HSC practice
(7 lanes)

HSC practice
(7 lanes)

Lap Lanes available
when pool is not

covered

Lap Lanes available
when pool is not

covered

Lap lanes available
when pool is not

covered

Lap lanes available
when pool is not

covered

Masters Swim
Team

Masters Swim
Team

Masters Swim
Team

Lap Lanes
Available

when pool is
not covered

Lap Lanes
Available

when pool is
not covered

Lap Lanes
Available

when pool is
not covered

Lap Lanes
Available

when pool is
not covered

Lap Lanes
Available

when pool is
not covered Lap Lanes

Available
when pool is
not covered

Lap Lanes
Available when

pool is not
covered

Lap Lanes
available when

pool is not
covered

Lap Lanes
available when

pool is not
covered

Lap Lanes
available when

pool is not
covered

Lap Lanes
available when

pool is not
covered

Lap Lanes
available when

pool is not
covered

* HSC practices August-July. | Pool temp is held at 80 degrees |
Schedule will change Spring Break week (April 1-5) to have more lanes available in the afternoon for lap swimmers.

Slide will open for weekends starting Friday, March 29.
**During the uncertainty of the outside temperature this time of year, the 8 lane may or may not be covered until it is consistently warm.**"


