

MARCH 2024 6-LANE POOL SCHEDULE

Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available lane that should be available.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK! Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

																													CG+ MEMBERSHIP BENEFIT:
		10	ND	PAY				JESI			W	E	NC	ES	D	4Y					OA'				RII				Reserve a lap lane up to 72
Pool Hours >			a-9				_	0a-9	_				0a-		_				_	_	45p	_			0a		_		hours in advance via the CG App or through the website.
Lanes >	1 2	2 3	3 4	l 5	6	1	2	3 4	4	5 6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	1	2	3	4	5	6	or an organization
4:30 AM																													
5:00 AM																													CATURDAY
5:30 AM									ı																				SATURDAY
6:00 AM	La	ąp	La	ne	S		Lap	o La	n	es	L	.aı	o L	.ar	ne:	s	ı	La	рI	Laı	ne	s	H	La	рL	.aı	ne	s	7:00a-7:45p 1 2 2 4 5 6 SUNDAY
6:30 AM 7:00 AM	1	ï	1	ı	1		, '	1 1	ı	ı					l	ı				ı	1	ı			I	ı	ı	1	123430
7:30 AM																													8:00a-5:45p
8:00 AM																													1 2 3 4 5 6
8:30 AM																													Lanes
9:00 AM		_					Τ.	<u> </u>																		_			Available if Pool is Not
9:30 AM	Wate (4	lane		:s		vva		Aerobi ines)	cs		Wat		nes)					ter / (4 la			5		vva		Aero ines				Covered
10:00 AM		T																		Т									
10:30 AM																													Lap Lanes Lap Lanes
11:00 AM																													1 1 1
11:30 AM																													
12:00 PM																													
12:30 PM																													
1:00 PM		'n	La	no			י ובו	p La	'n	05	L	٦.	o L	21		_			n I		ne	_	L		p L		- -	_	
1:30 PM	L	ıμ	La		כ		La P	J LC	***	C 3		.a _l	, L	.aı	IC	.	•	∟a _l	P I	_aı		3	'	∟a _l	ָר ב	.a:		.	
2:00 PM																													
2:30 PM																													
3:00 PM																													
3:30 PM																													
4:00 PM																													Lanes Available if
4:30 PM																			_	_	\downarrow								Pool is Not
5:00 PM 5:30 PM																	/												CLOSES AT 5:45PM
6:00 PM	Mas							TC	C-31	5-7p			т	· [-	15 5	_{7p} (Sw	Maste vim Te	eam		TS)						Lanes
6:30 PM	TCai	- 1 (-		103)						o-7p nes)				s 5: 4 la		· \	(.	3 lane	es)		5:15-7	7P							Available if
7:00 PM								,		,						-,	1		L	(3	lan	ee/							Pool is Not Covered
7:30 PM				ı	I																					I	I	I	CLOSES AT 7:45PM CLUB
8:00 PM				anes ilabl				_	an	es ole if			Δι	Lar aila	nes able				٨		nes able				Δ		nes able		CLOSED
8:30 PM			Poo	l is N	lot			Pod	ol is	Not			Po	ool i	is N	ot			P	ool	is N	ot			Р	ool	is N	lot	CLUB
9:00 PM			Со	vere	d			Co	ove	red			(Cove	ere	d				Cov	/ere	d			(Cov	ere	d	CLOSED
9:30 PM	CLO	SES	AT	9:45	РМ	C	LOSI	ES AT	9:4	45PM	CL	osi	ES A	T 9	:45	РМ	CL	LOS	ES ,	AT S	9:45	РМ	CI	LOS	ES A	AT S	:45	РМ	

6 Lane Pool is kept at 84 degrees. | Tropical Storm (TS) swim team starts March 18 (6 weeks) evening lap lanes will be limited | Availability will change for Spring Break week (April 1-5) due to no TS practice

NO LAP LANES AVAILABLE THURSDAYS 5:30-6:30p

Lifeguards on Duty, Slide Opens, & SplashPad Opens for Weekends only starting March 29, 2024



MARCH 2024 8-LANE POOL SCHEDULE

Schedule may vary due to program size, special events or weather.

The "Horseshoe" area of the 8-lane is reserved for
Aquatic Programming and when Slide is Open.

During swim team practices members may need to ask the coaching staff for an available lane that should be available.

NO LIFEGUARDS ON DUTY = SWIM AT YOUR OWN RISK! Children 17 and under MUST be accompanied by an adult 21 or older.

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	CG+ MEMBERSHIP BENEFIT:			
Pool Hours >	4:30a-9:45p	4:30a-9:45p	4:30a-9:45p	4:30a-9:45p	4:30a-9:45p	Reserve a lap lane up to 72 hours			
Lanes >	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	in advance via the CG App or			
4:30 AM		Lap Lanes available when pool is not		Lap Lanes available when pool is not		through the website.			
5:00 AM	HSC practice	covered	HSC practice	covered	HSC practice				
5:30 AM	(8 lanes)	Masters Swim	(8 lanes)	Masters Swim	(8 lanes)	SATURDAY			
6:00 AM		Team (6 lanes)		Team (6 lanes)		7:00a-7:45p			
6:30 AM						1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 SUNDAY			
7:00 AM						8:00a-5:45p			
7:30 AM						1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8			
8:00 AM						Masters Swim			
8:30 AM			11	11		HSC practice Team (6 lanes)			
9:00 AM	Lap Lanes Available	Lap Lanes Available	Lap Lanes Available	Lap Lanes Available	Lap Lanes Available	(8 lanes)			
9:30 AM	when pool is	when pool is	when pool is	when pool is	when pool is				
10:00 AM	not covered	not covered	not covered	not covered	not covered	Lap Lanes			
10:30 AM		1.00000000	1.00000000	1.1.1.1.1.1.1		Available			
11:00 AM						when pool is			
11:30 AM						not covered			
12:00 PM						Lap Lanes			
12:30 PM						Available when			
1:00 PM						pool is not			
1:30 PM						covered			
2:00 PM									
2:30 PM									
3:00 PM									
3:30 PM					HSC practice				
4:00 PM					(7 lanes)				
4:30 PM	HSC practice	HSC practice	HSC practice	HSC practice		Lap lanes available when pool is not			
5:00 PM	(7 lanes)	(7 lanes)	(7 lanes)	(7 lanes)		covered			
5:30 PM									
6:00 PM									
6:30 PM						Lap lanes available when pool is not			
7:00 PM					Lap Lanes	covered CLUB CLOSED			
7:30 PM	Lap Lanes	Lap Lanes	Lap Lanes	Lap Lanes	available when pool is not				
8:00 PM 8:30 PM	available when pool is not	available when pool is not	available when pool is not	available when pool is not	covered	CLUB CLOSED			
	covered	covered	covered	covered					
9:00 PM									

* HSC practices August-July. | Pool temp is held at 80 degrees |

Schedule will change Spring Break week (April 1-5) to have more lanes available in the afternoon for lap swimmers.

Slide will open for weekends starting Friday, March 29.

During the uncertainty of the outside temperature this time of year, the 8 lane may or may not be covered until it is consistently warm."